lite
KEP is Proud to introduce KEPlite Series, a cost
effective solution from the leaders in Industrial Displays.
LCD Displays
KEPL-12
12.1"  Outdoor Industrial
Sunlight Readable Monitor
KEPL-15

Storage Temperature -20°C~70°C (-4°F~158°F)
Certifications EN60945 Approved
Ordering Information
KEPL-12 .............12.1" LCD Display
KEPL-15 .............15" LCD Display
KEPL-17 .............17" LCD Display
KEPL-19 .............19" LCD Display
Accessories
AC-110/220..........110/220 AC Power Adapter
Enrich your visual world.
...
10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724
Phone: (732) 935-1320 or (800) 631-2165 EXT: 329
Fax: (732) 935-9344
Visit Us On The World Wide WebKEP
KEPL-12T ...........12.1" LCD Display with Touchscreen
KEPL-15T ...........15" LCD Display with Touchscreen
KEPL-17T ...........17" LCD Display with Touchscreen
KEPL-19T ...........19" LCD Display with Touchscreen